Type: Project: Submitted by: Date:
Ordering information:
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.sprngarch.com
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
PLANE |  Architectural Recessed Troffer
PLANE

All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
PLANE |  Architectural Recessed Troffer Ordering Guide:
Use the buttons below to build out a product number.
1 Series 2 Size 3 Mounting 4 Output 5 Voltage 6 Dimming 7 CCT/CRI
    PLANE
Architectural Recessed Troffer
     22
2ft by 2ft
    24
2ft by 4ft
     S
Suspended mount (7ft max).
     SM*
Surface mount to dry wall.
     RM
Recessed mount.
*Note: Only capatible with Dry
wall celings.
     4300
4,320 Lumens / 32 Watts (2x2 only)
     3500
3,510 Lumens / 26 Watts (2x2 only)
     2500
2,565Lumens / 19 Watts (2x2 only)
     2100
2,160 Lumens / 16 Watts  (2x2 only)
     5800
5,805 Lumens / 43 Watts (2x4 only)
     4800
4,860 Lumens / 36 Watts (2x4 only)
     4000
4,050 Lumens / 30 Watts (2x4 only)
     2900
2,970 Lumens / 22 Watts  (2x4 only)
    BLANK
120V-277V
    D
0-10V
     927
90 CRI - 2700K
     930
90 CRI - 3000K
     935
90 CRI - 3500K
     940
90 CRI - 4000K
     950
90 CRI - 5000K
8 Finish 9 Emergency Backup 10 Cord Set 11 Controls
      WH
Pearly gate white - RAL9016
    BLANK
No Backup
    EMD-PA08D-UNV-055
8W Emergency Backup
    CS3F5
18/2 MC Whip with LV Dimming wires & 3/8”
Connector.
   CS3F6
18/2 MC Whip with LV Dimming wires & 3/8”
Connector.
    BLANK